© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M – DocRev1 – 02/2023                                                                                                                 Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LEGIC M
(SM-4200/4500 FRONTEND)
MULTI-FREQUENCY RFID MODULE FOR LF, HF,
NFC AND BLE
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M
PCB top view (exemplary)
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M

order to be shipped to Russia 10)Hash value only 11)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 12)Without encryption 13)UID only, read/write on request 14)More information on
request
ORDER CODE(S)
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BO-B7-XB OEM board
T4BO-B7-XBP OEM board, P option
T4BO-B7-XBPI OEM board, PI option
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BO-B7-5XB OEM board
T4BO-B7-5XBP OEM board, P option
T4BO-B7-5XBPI OEM board, PI option
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLY
PWA-AUS4  Power Supply (AUS)
PWA-EU4  Power Supply (EU)